19th Annual Summit

TARGET >: @) MARKETS  Geioper 21-23 | Soottsdale, A7
Program Administrators Association AGENDA

Sunday, October 20, 1:00 p.m. TMPAA Charities Networking Golf Tournament

Monday, October 21

8:00 a.m.
8:30-10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:00-3:00 p.m.

4:00-5:00 p.m.

5:00-6:30 p.m.

Registration & Networking Lounges Open (Carrier tables available)
Continental Breakfast

Trade Show Opens

Networking Lunch

2019 State of Program Business Study Results Presentation

INDUSTRY SPEAKER Prem Watsa
CEO, Fairfax Financial Holdings

Welcome Reception

Tuesday, October 22

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:30-10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.-12 p.m.

Networking Breakfast

Networking Lounge, Carrier Tables & Trade Show Open

General Session: Announcements
KEYNOTE SPEAKER Nikki Haley

Lloyd's Open House

12:00 p.m. Networking Lunch

2:00-3:00 p.m. Cogpnitive Bias Is Impacting Your Decisions and Bottom-Line
4:00-5:00 p.m. The Compelling Case for Independent Actuarial Analysis
5:00-6:30 p.m. Networking Reception

9:00-11:30 p.m. 10th Annual Charities Casino Night (presented by York Risk)
7:00 a.m. Networking Breakfast

10:30-11:30 a.m. Workshop TBD

10:30-11:30 a.m. Workshop TBD

11:30 a.m.

Box Lunch
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