

19th Annual Summit

October 21-23 | Scottsdale, AZ

AGENDA

Sunday, October 20, 1:00 p.m. TMPAA Charities Networking Golf Tournament

Monday, October 21		
8:00 a.m.	Registration & Networking Lounges Open (Carrier tables available)	
8:30-10:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	
11:00 a.m.	Trade Show Opens	
12:00 p.m.	Networking Lunch	
2:00-3:00 p.m.	2019 State of Program Business Study Results Presentation	
4:00-5:00 p.m.	INDUSTRY SPEAKER Prem Watsa CEO, Fairfax Financial Holdings	
5:00-6:30 n m	Welcome Reception	

Tuesday, October 22		
7:00 a m	Ne	

7:00 a.m.	Networking Breakfast
8:00 a.m.	Networking Lounge, Carrier Tables & Trade Show Open
8:30-10:00 a.m.	General Session: Announcements KEYNOTE SPEAKER Nikki Haley
10:30 a.m12 p.m.	Lloyd's Open House
12:00 p.m.	Networking Lunch
2:00-3:00 p.m.	Cognitive Bias Is Impacting Your Decisions and Bottom-Line
4:00-5:00 p.m.	The Compelling Case for Independent Actuarial Analysis
5:00-6:30 p.m.	Networking Reception
9:00-11:30 p.m.	10th Annual Charities Casino Night (presented by York Risk)

Wednesday, October 23

7:00 a.m.	Networking Breakfast
8:30-10:00 a.m.	General Session: Announcements, CPL Awards, INDUSTRY PRESENTATION
10:30-11:30 a.m.	Workshop TBD
10:30-11:30 a.m.	Workshop TBD
11:30 a.m.	Box Lunch